IRRITROL.COM6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 36 & 48 STATION
OUTDOOR AND INDOOR
TOTAL CONTROL
®
-R SERIES
CONTROLLER
The Irritrol® Total Control-R family of residential/
commercial controllers is proof that powerful

• Maximum output to valves: 24 V ac, 1.25 amps
(including master valve)
• Battery backup: 9-volt alkaline battery (not included)
• UL and CSA listed (6-, 9-, 12-, 15-, and 18-station models)
• UL and CUL listed (24, 36, & 48-station models)
• Outdoor
- Transformer input: 120 V ac, 60 Hz (220/240 V ac, 50 Hz)
- Transformer output: 24 V ac, 1.67 amps
• Indoor
- Transformer input: 120 V ac, 60 Hz  (220/240 V ac, 50 Hz)
- Transformer output: 24 V ac, 1.25 amps
MODELS
Model                  Description
TC-6EX-R  6 -Station Outdoor
TC-9EX-R  9 -Station Outdoor
TC-12EX-R 12 -Station Outdoor
TC-15EX-R 15 -Station Outdoor
TC-18EX-R 18 -Station Outdoor
TC-24EX-R 24 -Station Outdoor
TC-12EXM-R 12 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-18EXM-R 18 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-24EXM-R 24 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-36EXM-R 36 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-48EXM-R 48 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-6IN-R  6 -Station Indoor
TC-9IN-R  9 -Station Indoor
TC-12IN-R 12 -Station Indoor
TC-6MOD-R Module assembly, 6 -Station
TC-9MOD-R Module assembly, 9 -Station
TC-12MOD-R Module assembly, 12 -Station
TC-15MOD-R Module assembly, 15 -Station
TC-18MOD-R Module assembly, 18 -Station
TC-24MOD-R Module assembly, 24 -Station
DIMENSIONS
• Outdoor: H: 8 1⁄2”, W: 10 1⁄2”, D: 5”
• Indoor: H: 7 1⁄2”, W: 9 1⁄2”, D: 4 1⁄4”
• Metal: (12, 18 & 24-station) H: 10¾”, W: 9¾”, D: 5¾”